Supply List
Aug 16, 2018

Gotta Have It All
Bundle

149812
£118.75
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Multipurpose Liquid
Glue

110755
£3.75

Place Order

joanneewade@hotmail.com

Tuxedo Black
Memento Ink Pad

Whisper White A4 Rich Razzlebberry
Thick Cardstock Classic Stampin' Pad
140490 126950
£7.25 £6.00
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Stampin'
Dimensionals

104430
£3.75

132708
£5.50
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